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Husband Corry John Barraclough Wilson — 1 
Born 26 May 1942 Auburn, NSW 
Motes Matriculated 1960 Riverview College, Sydney, NSW 
Father Corry Barraclough Wilson — 10 (1916 IMother IFlora May Lambert — 11 (1921-1985) 
Other Spouses: Gail Maree Meredith - 1360 
Married 30 Nov 1973 1st. Peter & Paul's Church, South Melbourne, Vic. 

Wife Irene Therese Kan? 7 2 tPV —\- ct- -1-  I4Zi 
C) 

Born 21 Feb 1942 lHawthorn, Vic. 
Father Albert James Kane — 13 (1909-1998) IMother IMary Frances Rowan — 12 (1906-1997) 

Children 

1 I M Timothy John Barraclough Wilson — 3 
Born 25 Jun 1971 lWilliam J½nglis Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
ChristeninZ5 Jul 1971 Ist Mary's, East Malvern, Vic. 
Spouse Rachael Anne Gourlay - 6 
Married 30 Jan 1999 1st. John the Baptist's Church, Ferntree Gully, Vic. 

2 H Christopher Kane Wilson MCom (lions) — 8 
Born 8 Jul 1973 William Angus Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Christenih1j Dec 1973 iSt. Peter & Paul's, South Melbourne, Vic. 
Notes Bachelor of Commerce — Melbourne University 
Spouse Anne-Marie Potter — 1274 
Married 3 Sep 2004 
3 1 F Pippa Jane Wilson BSc — 7 
Born 7 Sep 1974 William Anglis Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Notes Bachelor of Science - Monash University 
Spouse James Raymond Goodie — 1151 
Married 8 Aug 1998 Isacred Heart Church, Geinbrook, Vic. 
4 1 F Angela dare Laribert Wilson — 9 
Born 4 Sep 1981 I  William Angus Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Occupatio Specialist Paediatrition for Indigenous Children at the 
Notes Alice Springs Hospital, N.T as a Consultant Doctor. 
Notes Educated at Mater Christi, Melbourne Uni. and Monash Uni. 
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Husband Corry John Barraclough Wilson - 1 
Born 26 May 1942 1 Auburn, NSW 

Matriculated 1960 Riverview College, Sydney, NSW Notes 
Father Corry Barraclough Wilson - 10 (1916 IMOther Flora May Lambert - 11 (1921-1985) 
Other Spouses: Irene Therese Kane BTheol - 2 
Married Jun 1965 1st. Michael's Church,Baulkham Hills, NSW - 
Annulled 

Wife Gail Maree Meredith - 1360  

\ ; 
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Husband Timothy John Barraclough Wilson — 3 
Born 25 Jun 1971 lWilliam .Anglis Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Christeni Jul 1971 ISt Mary's, East Malvern, Vic. 
Father Corry John Barraclough Wilson - 1 ( IMother lirene Therese Kane BTheol - 2 (1942 
Married 130 Jan 1999 ISt. John the Baptist's Church, Ferntree Gully, Vic. 

Wife Rachael Anne Gourlay — 6 
Born 27 Sep 1974 
Father Graham John Andrew Gourlay - 158 IMother ILorraine Anne Buckley - 20 (1948-) 
Children 

1 1 H Lachlan Ja s Barraclough Wilson — 4 
Born 9 Apr 1995 William Anglis Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Christening ISt. John's, Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
2 H Brodie Liam Gourlay Wilson — 5 
Born 127 Feb 1997 15.22pm Angus Hosp. Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 81b 14.5oz 
Christening ISt. John's, Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
3 F Erin Elizabeth Anne Wilson — 1262 
Born 28 May 1999 lKnox Private Hospital, Wantirna, Vic. 
Notes Born At 8:26am on Friday 28th May 1999 - 81b l2oz 

Last Modified: 13 Jun 1999 LLdLtU )  11d1. LVJ.Q 
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Husband IChristopher Kane Wilson MCom (Hons) - 8 
Born 18  Jul 1973 

Dec 1973 
William Angus Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 

Christeni jSt. Peter & Paul's, South Melbourne, Vic. 
Notes fBachelor of Commerce - Melbourne University 
Father Corry John Barraclough Wilson - 1 lirene Therese Kane BTheol - 2 (1942 
Married 3 Sep 2004 

Wife Anne-Marie Potter - 1274 
Born 1 Jul 1973 I 
Children 

1 F Jasmine dare Wilson - 1358 

Born 2 Aug 2008 1 Waverley Private Hospital, Monut Waverley, Vic. 
2 M Joshua Kane Wilson - 1359 

Born 13 Jun 2006 Waverley Private Hospital, Mount Waverley, Vic. 

Last Mcdttleo: Z  Mat ZUJM LraLeu; 4i VIdL 4VIO 



Family Group Sheet - 6 Page 1 of 1 

Husband James Raymond Goodie - 1151 
Born 2 Feb 1973 
Father Jim Goodie - 1152 IMother Ijoy Hilder - 1153 
Married 8 Aug 1998 Isacred Heart Church, Gembrook, Vic. 

Wife Pippa Jane Wilson BSc - 7 
Born 7 Sep 1974 lWilliam Angus Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Notes Bachelor of Science - Monash University 
Father Corry John Barraclough Wilson - 1 ( IMother lIrene Therese Kane BTheol - 2 (1942 

Children 

1 1 F Eliza Jane Goodie - 1263 
Born 10 Jul 1999 IBerwick Hospital, Vic. 
Notes Born @ 0644 hrs Saturday 10 July 1999 
Notes 52 cm (20.5") & 3.96 kg (81b lloz) 
2 1 F Emily May Goodie - 1264 
Born 9 Sep 2000 IBerwick Private, Vic. 
Notes Born @ 0404hrs on Saturday 9th September, 2000 
Notes 91b loz 
3 F Tess Louise Goodie - 1275 
Born 123 Mar 2002 I 

Last Mooltleo: Zi mar ZUJM 
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Wife Angela Clare Lambert Wilson — 9 
Born 4 Sep 1981 1 William Angus Hospital, Upper Ferntree Gully, Vic. 
Occupatio Specialist Paediatrition for Indigenous Children at the 
Notes Alice Springs Hospital, N.T as a Consultant Doctor. 
Notes Educated at Mater Christi, Melbourne Uni. and Monash Uni. 
Father Corry John Barraclough Wilson - 1 ( IMother lIrene Therese Kane BTheol - 2 (1942 
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